A LA CARTE

STARTERS

VITELLO TONNATO WITH FRESH TUNA CREAM
AND CRISPY CAPERS

HOME-MARINATED SALMON WITH GIN, CITRUS FRUITS,
AND DILL

RISOTTO WITH BERRIES AND CONFIT PHEASANT

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

€20,50

€23,00

€23,00

€21,00



SOUPS

OVEN-BAKED CHICORY SOUP WITH PANCETTA €13,00
SOUPE DU JOUR €11,00
MAIN DISHES

PURE BEEF TENDERLOIN, CRISPY ROASTED
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CLASSIC PEPPER SAUCE OR  €43,00
MUSHROOM AND CREME FRAICHE SAUCE

HARE FILLET WITH A REFINED COGNAC SAUCE

AND CRANBERRY COMPOTE €36,00

OVEN BAKED RYE WINGS WITH HAZELNUT BUTTER €34,00

STUFFED CANNELLONI WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES €24,50



SIDE DISHES

PORTION OF FRIES
MIXED SALAD

FOCACCIA A L’HUILE D‘OLIVE ET AU ROMAIN

DESSERTS

HOT APPLE PUFF PASTRY WITH CINNAMON ICE CREAM
CREME BRULEE WITH CHESTNUTS

CHEESE PLATTER

€5,00

€6,00

€7,50

€15,50

€12,50

€15,50



