

A LA CARTE

STARTERS

VITELLO TONNATO WITH FRESH TUNA CREAM AND CRISPY CAPERS	€20,50
HOME-MARINATED SALMON WITH GIN, CITRUS FRUITS, AND DILL	€23,00
RISOTTO WITH BERRIES AND CONFIT PHEASANT	€23,00
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	€21,00



SOUPS

OVEN-BAKED CHICORY SOUP WITH PANCETTA	€13,00
SOUPE DU JOUR	€11,00

MAIN DISHES

PURE BEEF TENDERLOIN, CRISPY ROASTED SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CLASSIC PEPPER SAUCE OR MUSHROOM AND CRÈME FRAÎCHE SAUCE	€43,00
HARE FILLET WITH A REFINED COGNAC SAUCE AND CRANBERRY COMPOTE	€36,00
OVEN BAKED RYE WINGS WITH HAZELNUT BUTTER	€34,00
STUFFED CANNELLONI WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES	€24,50



SIDE DISHES

PORTION OF FRIES	€5,00
MIXED SALAD	€6,00
FOCACCIA À L'HUILE D'OLIVE ET AU ROMAIN	€7,50

DESSERTS

HOT APPLE PUFF PASTRY WITH CINNAMON ICE CREAM	€15,50
CRÈME BRÛLÉE WITH CHESTNUTS	€12,50
CHEESE PLATTER	€15,50